
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Role=
Grantor; Party Seq= 5;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201206060001
99950

06/06/2012
03:39:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

17 14 Instr
#:20080317000
107410

Lot#:2023
Book:17 Pg:14
Sub:LAKE
POINT
ESTATES 1ST
ADDITION

201306280002
65660

06/28/2013
01:38:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070727000
350730

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201310170004
13580

10/17/2013
02:18:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

21 53 Instr
#:20060405000
157240

Lot#:14
Book:21 Pg:53
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
HIGHLANDS
SECOND
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 8
THROUGH 20
AMENDED
MAP

201410200003
30830

10/20/2014
12:01:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SHELBY
RESOURCES

31 62 Instr
#:20070529000
247520

Lot#:57
Book:31 Pg:62
Sub:NOTTING
HAM PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201501150000
15430

01/15/2015
11:29:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

7 86 Instr
#:20061201000
585100

Lot#:10 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:86
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201505270001
74620

05/27/2015
03:23:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

31 21 Instr
#:20060518000
234930

Lot#:17
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR I
AMENDED
PLAT

201801310000
33110

01/31/2018
01:16:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

42 121 Instr
#:20130823000
345880

Lot#:325
Book:42
Pg:121
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART C

201805230001
79630

05/23/2018
03:22:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

5 110 Instr
#:20070926000
451370

Lot#:13 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:110
Sub:LAKE
LANE FIRST
SECTOR

200708170003
89950

08/17/2007
03:59:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

200312290008
26110

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



200812080004
60080

12/08/2008
01:30:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

22 63 200706060002
63440

Lot#:175
Book:22 Pg:63
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE 4B
FINAL PLAT

200908240003
24540

08/24/2009
10:38:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

12 79 Instr
#:20061212000
604640

Lot#:12
Book:12 Pg:79
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD
FOURTH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201107260002
16810

07/26/2011
02:21:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

5 26 Instr
#:20080220000
068060

Lot#:2 Book:5
Pg:26
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS
SUBDIVISION

201111020003
28940

11/02/2011
02:08:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

18 21 Instr
#:20060630000
316830

Lot#:14
Book:18 Pg:21
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE ONE

201111150003
43830

11/15/2011
11:36:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

35 136 Instr
#:20071220000
572550

Lot#:17
Book:35
Pg:136
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT
THIRD
SECTOR

201205030001
53850

05/03/2012
11:51:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

22 87 Instr
#:20070511000
221940

Lot#:70
Book:22 Pg:87
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN
FIRST
ADDITION

201805150001
66850

05/15/2018
09:58:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SPARTAN
INVEST LLC

34 73 Instr
#:20080530000
219660

Lot#:519
Book:34 Pg:73
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 1

200906090002
20380

06/09/2009
02:34:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20070731000
354930

Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200906250002
46210

06/25/2009
02:59:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

35 117 Instr
#:20061113000
553860

Lot#:77
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST


