Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Role= Grantor; Party Seq= 5;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201206060001 99950	06/06/2012 03:39:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			17	14	Instr #:20080317000 107410	Lot#:2023 Book:17 Pg:14 Sub:LAKE POINT ESTATES 1ST ADDITION
201306280002 65660	06/28/2013 01:38:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20070727000 350730	Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201310170004 13580	10/17/2013 02:18:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			21	53	Instr #:20060405000 157240	Lot#:14 Book:21 Pg:53 Sub:SHOAL CREEK HIGHLANDS SECOND SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 8 THROUGH 20 AMENDED MAP
201410200003 30830	10/20/2014 12:01:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SHELBY RESOURCES			31	62	Instr #:20070529000 247520	Lot#:57 Book:31 Pg:62 Sub:NOTTING HAM PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201501150000 15430	01/15/2015 11:29:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			7	86	Instr #:20061201000 585100	Lot#:10 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:86 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201505270001 74620	05/27/2015 03:23:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			31	21	Instr #:20060518000 234930	Lot#:17 Book:31 Pg:21 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR I AMENDED PLAT
201801310000 33110	01/31/2018 01:16:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			42	121	Instr #:20130823000 345880	Lot#:325 Book:42 Pg:121 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART C
201805230001 79630	05/23/2018 03:22:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			5	110	Instr #:20070926000 451370	Lot#:13 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:110 Sub:LAKE LANE FIRST SECTOR
200708170003 89950	08/17/2007 03:59:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					200312290008 26110	Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

200812080004 60080	12/08/2008 01:30:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		22	63	200706060002 63440	Lot#:175 Book:22 Pg:63 Sub:WYNLAKE PHASE 4B FINAL PLAT
200908240003 24540	08/24/2009 10:38:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		12	79	Instr #:20061212000 604640	Lot#:12 Book:12 Pg:79 Sub:HEATHER WOOD FOURTH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201107260002 16810	07/26/2011 02:21:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		5	26	Instr #:20080220000 068060	Lot#:2 Book:5 Pg:26 Sub:HIGHLAN DS SUBDIVISION
201111020003 28940	11/02/2011 02:08:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		18	21	Instr #:20060630000 316830	Lot#:14 Book:18 Pg:21 Sub:IVY BROOK PHASE ONE
201111150003 43830	11/15/2011 11:36:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		35	136	Instr #:20071220000 572550	Lot#:17 Book:35 Pg:136 Sub:FOOTHILL S POINT THIRD SECTOR
201205030001 53850	05/03/2012 11:51:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		22	87	Instr #:20070511000 221940	Lot#:70 Book:22 Pg:87 Sub:COTTAGE S AT STONEHAVEN FIRST ADDITION
201805150001 66850	05/15/2018 09:58:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	SPARTAN INVEST LLC		34	73	Instr #:20080530000 219660	Lot#:519 Book:34 Pg:73 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 1
200906090002 20380	06/09/2009 02:34:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20070731000 354930	Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200906250002 46210	06/25/2009 02:59:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		35	117	Instr #:20061113000 553860	Lot#:77 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST